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NHS England South Region (Wessex) 



Primary Care Dental Commissioning and Contracting Team

1st Floor, Oakley Road, Southampton, Hampshire, SO16 4GX

England.wessexdental@nhs.net 

	Name
	Julia Booth 

	Job Title
	Acting Head of Primary Care

	E-Mail
	julia.booth@nhs.net

	Office Phone Number
	0113 824 9870

	Mobile Phone Number
	07584 277315


	Name
	Melanie Smoker  

	Job Title
	Assistant Head of Primary Care

	E-Mail
	Melanie.smoker1@nhs.net

	Office Phone Number
	0113 824 9901

	Mobile Phone Number
	07584 332468


	Name
	Verna Easterby-Smith

	Job Title
	Dental Practice Advisor/Clinical Commissioning Lead (Dental)

	E-Mail
	verna.easterby-smith@nhs.net

	Office Phone Number
	0113 824 9953

	Mobile Phone Number
	07798 742235


	Name
	Cathryn Thurgood

	Job Title
	Primary Care Dental Lead

	E-Mail
	cathythurgood@nhs.net

	Office Phone Number
	0113 824 9818

	Mobile Phone Number
	07876 859940

	First point of contact for:
	IDH Ltd and Oasis Ltd

Primary Care Occupational Health 


	Name
	Tracy Blake

	Job Title
	Acute Dental lead

	E-Mail
	tracyblake@nhs.net

	Mobile Phone Number
	07900 165077

	First point of contact for:
	Secondary Care and Minor Oral Surgery 


	Name
	Mike Deller

	Job Title
	Primary Care Commissioning Support Manager

	E-Mail
	mike.deller@nhs.net

	Office Phone Number
	0113 824 7326

	Mobile Phone Number
	07919 490380

	First point of contact for:
	Body Corporates:  Damira Ltd., Dentapol Ltd.
Areas:  Bournemouth, Dorset, East Hants, Isle of Wight, Poole, Test Valley, Winchester
CDS:  Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust


	Name
	Jacqui Smith

	Job Title
	Primary Care Commissioning Support Manager

	E-Mail
	jacqui.smith9@nhs.net

	Office Phone Number
	0113 824 9855

	Mobile Phone Number
	07557 744915

	First point of contact for:
	Body Corporates:  Genix Ltd., SCA Trafalgar Ltd., Southern Dental Ltd.,

Areas:  Eastleigh, Fareham, Gosport, Hart, Havant, Portsmouth, Rushmoor, Southampton
CDS:  Solent NHS Foundation Trust 


	Name
	Darren French

	Job Title
	Project Manager

	E-Mail
	darrenfrench@nhs.net

	Office Phone Number
	0113 825 5142

	First point of contact for contracts in:
	Basingstoke & Deane & New Forest


	Name
	Chris Neil

	Job Title
	Commissioning Assistant

	E-Mail
	Chris.neill@nhs.net

	Office Phone Number
	011382 47262


Dental Team Support

	Name
	Sue Hall

	Job Title
	Commissioning Officer

	E-Mail
	sue.hall35@nhs.net

	Office Phone Number
	0113 824 9053


	Name
	Chloe Formby

	Job Title
	Business Support Assistant

	E-Mail
	chloe.formby1@nhs.net

	Office Phone Number
	0113 824 9119
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